
14 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 15 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 0:58:13,6

2. Pytlík Jiří 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:59:05,2 0:00:51,6

3. Kokošek Oldřich 36 Sachasport Dynafit 1988 A 0:59:11,5 0:00:57,9

4. Pašek Petr 26 Bolatice - Borová 1985 A 1:01:33,0 0:03:19,4

5. Prášil Vítězslav 31 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 B 1:02:36,8 0:04:23,2

6. Janeček Tomáš 18 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:02:42,0 0:04:28,4

7. Solný Michal 2 1982 B 1:04:59,7 0:06:46,1

8. Hanzlík Patrik 6 1982 B 1:06:12,5 0:07:58,9

9. Boček Jakub 27  UltrachozeníMK 1987 A 1:08:00,6 0:09:47,0

10. Novák Václav 30  Prajzský mazánek 1987 A 1:08:37,5 0:10:23,9

11. Brož Petr 1 SNS Jilešovice 1985 A 1:10:22,9 0:12:09,3

12. Pavlík Miroslav 38 Mountaintime team 1964 C 1:11:30,1 0:13:16,5

13. Mička Martin 34 Turdebir 1979 B 1:11:40,6 0:13:27,0

14. Mučka Jiří 19 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:12:00,3 0:13:46,7

15. Chaloupka Prokop 3 Model Bike Team 1978 B 1:12:17,2 0:14:03,6

16. Mrůzková Hana 23 1981 Z 1:12:20,8 0:14:07,2

17. Škrabánek Petr 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 1:13:07,9 0:14:54,3

18. Šurík Vladan 32 1973 C 1:13:30,6 0:15:17,0

19. Konečný Michael 11 1989 A 1:15:44,1 0:17:30,5

20. Glogar Daniel 24 Turdebir 1978 B 1:16:15,0 0:18:01,4

21. Vaněk Jiří 12 1986 A 1:16:23,3 0:18:09,7

22. Cszarny Gerhard 43 1981 B 1:18:45,1 0:20:31,5

23. Skrbel Martin 17 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:19:52,6 0:21:39,0

24. Franer Jakub 13 Hujerovi 1989 A 1:20:13,8 0:22:00,2

25. Kubečka Tomáš 21 1972 C 1:22:23,2 0:24:09,6

26. Návrat Petr 40 Ikusracing27 1984 A 1:22:25,7 0:24:12,1

27. Papež Marek 45 Orli Ostrava 1972 C 1:22:38,6 0:24:25,0

28. Paterková Monika 28 1984 Z 1:23:53,6 0:25:40,0

29. Dobeš Petr 46 Olomouc 1970 C 1:24:10,9 0:25:57,3

30. Vybíralová Marie 7 AO Kobeřice 1986 Z 1:24:48,7 0:26:35,1

31. Klemens Radim 33  Ultrachození 1991 A 1:26:04,2 0:27:50,6

32. Glogar Tobiáš 25 BK Opava 2011 A 1:28:11,8 0:29:58,2

33. Fáček Miroslav 22 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:29:36,7 0:31:23,1

34. Rinková Radka 9 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Z 1:29:45,1 0:31:31,5

35. Vavrečka Luděk 10 Vratimov 1966 C 1:30:11,3 0:31:57,7
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36. Granzer Tomáš 16 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:32:35,6 0:34:22,0

37. Vajda Jan 29 Raduň 1991 A 1:33:08,3 0:34:54,7

38. Pastyříková Libuše 47 Olomouc 1983 Z 1:35:00,7 0:36:47,1

39. Horutová Valérie 20 2005 Z 1:36:51,6 0:38:38,0

40. Horutová Simona 44 Paskov 1976 Z 1:36:51,9 0:38:38,3
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14 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 15 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 0:58:13,6

2. Pytlík Jiří 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:59:05,2 0:00:51,6

3. Kokošek Oldřich 36 Sachasport Dynafit 1988 A 0:59:11,5 0:00:57,9

4. Pašek Petr 26 Bolatice - Borová 1985 A 1:01:33,0 0:03:19,4

5. Janeček Tomáš 18 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:02:42,0 0:04:28,4

6. Boček Jakub 27  UltrachozeníMK 1987 A 1:08:00,6 0:09:47,0

7. Novák Václav 30  Prajzský mazánek 1987 A 1:08:37,5 0:10:23,9

8. Brož Petr 1 SNS Jilešovice 1985 A 1:10:22,9 0:12:09,3

9. Mučka Jiří 19 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:12:00,3 0:13:46,7

10. Konečný Michael 11 1989 A 1:15:44,1 0:17:30,5

11. Vaněk Jiří 12 1986 A 1:16:23,3 0:18:09,7

12. Franer Jakub 13 Hujerovi 1989 A 1:20:13,8 0:22:00,2

13. Návrat Petr 40 Ikusracing27 1984 A 1:22:25,7 0:24:12,1

14. Klemens Radim 33  Ultrachození 1991 A 1:26:04,2 0:27:50,6

15. Glogar Tobiáš 25 BK Opava 2011 A 1:28:11,8 0:29:58,2

16. Vajda Jan 29 Raduň 1991 A 1:33:08,3 0:34:54,7

14 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Prášil Vítězslav 31 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 B 1:02:36,8

2. Solný Michal 2 1982 B 1:04:59,7 0:02:22,9

3. Hanzlík Patrik 6 1982 B 1:06:12,5 0:03:35,7

4. Mička Martin 34 Turdebir 1979 B 1:11:40,6 0:09:03,8

5. Chaloupka Prokop 3 Model Bike Team 1978 B 1:12:17,2 0:09:40,4

6. Glogar Daniel 24 Turdebir 1978 B 1:16:15,0 0:13:38,2

7. Cszarny Gerhard 43 1981 B 1:18:45,1 0:16:08,3

8. Skrbel Martin 17 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:19:52,6 0:17:15,8

9. Granzer Tomáš 16 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:32:35,6 0:29:58,8

14 KM - MUŽI NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavlík Miroslav 38 Mountaintime team 1964 C 1:11:30,1

2. Škrabánek Petr 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 1:13:07,9 0:01:37,8

3. Šurík Vladan 32 1973 C 1:13:30,6 0:02:00,5

4. Kubečka Tomáš 21 1972 C 1:22:23,2 0:10:53,1

5. Papež Marek 45 Orli Ostrava 1972 C 1:22:38,6 0:11:08,5

6. Dobeš Petr 46 Olomouc 1970 C 1:24:10,9 0:12:40,8
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7. Fáček Miroslav 22 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:29:36,7 0:18:06,6

8. Vavrečka Luděk 10 Vratimov 1966 C 1:30:11,3 0:18:41,2

14 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mrůzková Hana 23 1981 Z 1:12:20,8

2. Paterková Monika 28 1984 Z 1:23:53,6 0:11:32,8

3. Vybíralová Marie 7 AO Kobeřice 1986 Z 1:24:48,7 0:12:27,9

4. Rinková Radka 9 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Z 1:29:45,1 0:17:24,3

5. Pastyříková Libuše 47 Olomouc 1983 Z 1:35:00,7 0:22:39,9

6. Horutová Valérie 20 2005 Z 1:36:51,6 0:24:30,8

7. Horutová Simona 44 Paskov 1976 Z 1:36:51,9 0:24:31,1
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